
FALL 2025 
ENROLLMENT

Enrollment by Type

Full-Time/Part-Time  
Headcount

Residency

Transfers

Military Affiliated

Diversity

Gender

Clock Hour Total 
Credit Hour Total 
   Undergraduate 
   Graduate
      Master’s
      Doctoral
Grand Total

Full Time
Part Time

332
8,750 
7,118 
1,632 
1,023 
609 
9,082

207
7,306
6,530
776 
602
174
7,513

6,495
623

526
1,106

118
214

Headcount FTE

342

855

White
Black
International
Hispanic
Multi Racial
Other
Asian
American Indian
Pacific Islander

# %

6,730 
808 
321 
461 
366 
228 
110 
51 
7 

74.10%
8.90%
3.53%
5.08%
4.03%
2.51%
1.21%
0.56%
0.08%

Male 
Female

#

3,456 
5,626 

%

38.05%
61.95%

In-State
Out-of-State
International

UG GR CH

6,784
267
67 

UG

1,173 
273 
186 

GR

255
9
68

CH



FALL 2025 
ENROLLMENT
BY COLLEGE

Degrees Awarded 2024-2025

Student Success Rates*

Bachelors
Master’s
Doctoral

1,371
563
78

Second year retention rate:
Six-year graduation rate: 
*Preliminary

78.20%
52.05%

For more information
IUP.edu/PlanningAndAssessment

Eberly College  
of Business

College of Arts,  
Humanities, Media,
and Public Affairs

College of Education  
and Human Services

College of Health
Sciences

Kopchick College
of Nat. Sci. and 
Math

Extended Studies/
Academic Affairs

University College

UG GR CH

1,240  250  64

1,536 283 102

779 613 0

1,210 234  0

1,639 222 98

8 1 68

706 29 0


