IIUIP FALL 2025 ENROLLMENT

Enrollment by	Туре	Неа	adcount	FTE
Clock Hour Total		332	!	207
Credit Hour Total		8,75	50	7,306
Undergraduate		7,113	8	6,530
Graduate		1,63	32	776
Master's		1,02	23	602
Doctoral		609	9	174
Grand Total		9,0	82	7,513
Full-Time/Part	-Time			
Headcount	UG		GR	CH
Full Time	6,495		526	118
Part Time	623		1,106	214
Transfers				342
Military Affiliate	ed			855
Diversity		#		%
White		6,730		74.10%
Black		808		8.90%
International		321		3.53%
Hispanic		461		5.08%
Multi Racial		366		4.03%
Other		228		2.51%
Asian		110		1.21%
American Indian		51	0.56%	
Pacific Islander		7		0.08%
Gender		#		%
Male		3,456		38.05%
Female		5,626		61.95%
Residency	UG		GR	СН
In-State	6,784		1,173	255
Out-of-State	267		273	9
International	67		186	68

FALL 2025 ENROLLMENT BY COLLEGE

	<u>UG</u>	<u>GR</u>	<u>CH</u>
Eberly College of Business	1,240	250	64
College of Arts, Humanities, Media, and Public Affairs	1,536	283	102
College of Education and Human Services	779	613	0
College of Health Sciences	1,639	222	98
Kopchick College of Nat. Sci. and Math	1,210	234	0
Extended Studies/ Academic Affairs	8	1	68
University College	706	29	0

Degrees Awarded 2024-2025

Bachelors	1,371
Master's	563
Doctoral	78

Student Success Rates*

Second year retention rate: 78.20% Six-year graduation rate: 52.05%

^{*}Preliminary

